Acceptance of Membership Juliette Gordon Low Legacy Society



Any friend of Girl Scouting who has included Girl Scouts of NYPENN Pathways in their estate plans is invited to become a member.

With your help, her future is bright.

I have included Girl Scouts of NYPE	NN Pathways in my/our will.	
I have included Girl Scouts of NYPE	· ·	•
🛾 I have established an annuity or chari	table remainder trust to benefit	Girl Scouts of NYPENN Pathways
I have made other estate provisions		ENN Pathways as beneficiary.
(i.e. retirement plans, life insurance, et	c.)	
Please describe:		
Your Name:		
Spouse's Name:		
This □is/ □ is not a joint gift		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
I would be pleased to be included in	the Juliette Gordon Low Lega	cy Society membership rolls.
Name, as you wish it to appear in pub	lications:	
Please list me as an anonymous me		
Signature:	Date	
Optional Information: While it a can help Girl Scouts of NYPENN I	2 0	
☐ A copy of the relevant portion of	-	
☐ A letter from myself, my financi	al advisor or attorney describing i	my gift plans is enclosed.
\square I anticipate the approximate am	ount of my future gift will be $\$$ $_$	

For questions, or assistance filling out the form, contact JoAnne Morak, Vice President of Advancement & Retail Operations at 315.288.0953 or jmorak@gsnypenn.org.

Email completed forms to JoAnne, or mail them to the address below, c/o JoAnne.

